
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 80699047

Data publicarii	05.04.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 784,06 RON - 784,06 RON

Descriere: Materiale electrice conform: 1 Cond FY 2.5 verde-galben H05V-U,H07V-U 1,5512 ml 50 77,56 14,736 19 2 Cond FY 2.5 rosu H05V-U,H07V-U 1,5512 ml 50 77,56 14,736 19 3 Cond FY 2.5 albastru H05V-U,H07V-U 1,5512 ml 50 77,56 14,736 19 4 Sir cleme 10 mmp/12 DAB 01-562 2,8959 buc 25 72,39 13,756 19 5 Priza PT 2 CP E REL N-04774 tv=0,10 14,5378 buc 24 348,90 66,292 19 6 Priza PT 2 CP prot copii LEG FOR 782423 21,2790 buc 6 127,67 24,258 19 7 Taxa timbru verde 0.10 EL 0,1000 buc 24 2,40 0,456 19
